Date/venue

6/14/25,11:30 AM
DR PIZZA

6/14/25,11:30 AM
AMSTEL

6/14/25,12:20 PM
DR PIZZA

6/14/25,12:20 PM
AMSTEL

6/14/25,110 PM
AMSTEL

6/14/25,110 PM
DR PIZZA

P xporty

TORNEIG ANIVERSARI REALE VILAFRANCA

Calendar: 3a MASCULI / Grupo C

Home

Jose Gavira
Jose Manzorro

Jordi Calsina
Carles Cornella

Sergi De La Vega
Emilio Olivares

Leandro Alderisi
Joan Juvé

Jose Gavira
Jose Manzorro

Sergi De La Vega
Emilio Olivares

1/1

Result

6-9

5-9

9-5

9-8

9-2

5-9

Away team

Leandro Alderisi
Joan Juvé

Sergi De La Vega
Emilio Olivares

Jose Gavira
Jose Manzorro

Jordi Calsina
Carles Cornella

Jordi Calsina
Carles Cornella

Leandro Alderisi
Joan Juvé
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